61
YAFI
FILTERTECH
RIGID
FILTERS
62

Final Pressure Drop - 450 Pa
Max. Temperature - 90 °C Product Code
YAFI PRF
Filter Type UK Rigid Panel Filter
Frame G G:Galvanized Steel
Pleat Height N N:50mm L:100mm
Protection Mesh X X:No T:Single D:Double
Gasket X X:No E:EPDM P:Polyurethane
Efficiency M6 to F9 EN 779
                  ePM10 65%_ePM1 80% ISO 16890
63
YAFI
FILTERTECH RIGID FILTERS
M6 - 48
YAFI PRF-287/592/48-M6 287 x 592 x 48 M6 ePM10 65% 3,0 1000 / 65 1,70
YAFI PRF-490/592/48-M6 490 x 592 x 48 M6 ePM10 65% 5,0 1660 / 65 2,80
YAFI PRF-592/592/48-M6 592 x 592 x 48 M6 ePM10 65% 6,0 2000 / 65 3,00
YAFI PRF-287/592/96-M6 287 x 592 x 96 M6 ePM10 65% 6,0 1500 / 75 2,90
YAFI PRF-490/592/96-M6 490 x 592 x 96 M6 ePM10 65% 10,0 2500 / 75 4,80
YAFI PRF-592/592/96-M6 592 x 592 x 96 M6 ePM10 65% 12,0 3000 / 75 5,00
F8 - 48
YAFI PRF-287/592/48-F8 287 x 592 x 48 F8 ePM1 65% 3,0 1000 / 100 1,70
YAFI PRF-490/592/48-F8 490 x 592 x 48 F8 ePM1 65% 5,0 1660 / 100 2,80
YAFI PRF-592/592/48-F8 592 x 592 x 48 F8 ePM1 65% 6,0 2000 / 100 3,00
YAFI PRF-287/592/96-F8 287 x 592 x 96 F8 ePM1 65% 6,0 1500 / 105 2,90
YAFI PRF-490/592/96-F8 490 x 592 x 96 F8 ePM1 65% 10,0 2500 / 105 4,80
YAFI PRF-592/592/96-F8 592 x 592 x 96 F8 ePM1 65% 12,0 3000 / 105 5,00
F7 - 48
YAFI PRF-287/592/48-F7 287 x 592 x 48 F7 ePM1 50 % 3,0 1000 / 80 1,70
YAFI PRF-490/592/48-F7 490 x 592 x 48 F7 ePM1 50 % 5,0 1660 / 80 2,80
YAFI PRF-592/592/48-F7 592 x 592 x 48 F7 ePM1 50 % 6,0 2000 / 80 3,00
YAFI PRF-287/592/96-F7 287 x 592 x 96 F7 ePM1 50 % 6,0 1500 / 85 2,90
YAFI PRF-490/592/96-F7 490 x 592 x 96 F7 ePM1 50 % 10,0 2500 / 85 4,80
YAFI PRF-592/592/96-F7 592 x 592 x 96 F7 ePM1 50 % 12,0 3000 / 85 5,00
F9 - 48
YAFI PRF-287/592/48-F9 287 x 592 x 48 F9 ePM1 80 % 3,0 1000 / 140 1,70
YAFI PRF-490/592/48-F9 490 x 592 x 48 F9 ePM1 80 % 5,0 1660 / 140 2,80
YAFI PRF-592/592/48-F9 592 x 592 x 48 F9 ePM1 80 % 6,0 2000 / 140 3,00
YAFI PRF-287/592/96-F9 287 x 592 x 96 F9 ePM1 80 % 6,0 1500 / 145 2,90
YAFI PRF-490/592/96-F9 490 x 592 x 96 F9 ePM1 80 % 10,0 2500 / 145 4,80
YAFI PRF-592/592/96-F9 592 x 592 x 96 F9 ePM1 80 % 12,0 3000 / 145 5,00
     Product Code   Dimensions
(WxHxD)
Class
EN 779

Final Pressure Drop - 450 Pa
Max. Temperature - 90 °C Product Code
YAFI PRF
Filter Type LK Rigid Panel Filter (Header)
Frame P P:Plastic
Pleat Height N N:50mm L:100mm
Protection Mesh X X:No T:Single D:Double
Gasket X X:No E:EPDM P:Polyurethane
Efficiency M6 to F9 EN 779
                  ePM10 65%_ePM1 80% ISO 16890
67
YAFI
FILTERTECH RIGID FILTERS
M6 - ePM10 65%
YAFI PRF-287/592/130-M6 287x592x130 M6 ePM10 65% 3,2 1125 / 90 1,8O
YAFI PRF-490/592/130-M6 490x592x130 M6 ePM10 65% 5,0 1900 / 90 3,10
YAFI PRF-592/592/130-M6 592x592x130 M6 ePM10 65% 6,5 2250 / 90 3,00
YAFI PRF-287/592/130-M6 287x592x130 M6 ePM10 65% 6,4 1700 / 120 2,00
YAFI PRF-490/592/130-M6 490x592x130 M6 ePM10 65% 10,5 2750 / 120 3,60
YAFI PRF-592/592/130-M6 592x592x130 M6 ePM10 65% 13,0 3400 / 120 3,50
F7 - ePM1 5O %
YAFI PRF-287/592/130-F7 287x592x130 F7 ePM1 50 % 3,2 1125 / 100 2,50
YAFI PRF-490/592/130-F7 490x592x130 F7 ePM1 50 % 5,0 1900 / 100 3,60
YAFI PRF-592/592/130-F7 592x592x130 F7 ePM1 50 % 6,5 2250 / 100 4,00
YAFI PRF-287/592/130-F7 287x592x130 F7 ePM1 50 % 6,4 1500 / 90 2,50
YAFI PRF-490/592/130-F7 490x592x130 F7 ePM1 50 % 10,5 2500 / 90 4,10
YAFI PRF-592/592/130-F7 592x592x130 F7 ePM1 50 % 13,0 3000 / 90 4,50
F8 - ePM1 65 %
YAFI PRF-287/592/130-F8 287x592x130 F8 ePM1 65 % 3,2 1125 / 120 1,80
YAFI PRF-490/592/130-F8 490x592x130 F8 ePM1 65 % 5,0 1900 / 120 3,10
YAFI PRF-592/592/130-F8 592x592x130 F8 ePM1 65 % 6,5 2250 / 120 3,00
YAFI PRF-287/592/130-F8 287x592x130 F8 ePM1 65 % 6,4 1700 / 135 2,00
YAFI PRF-490/592/130-F8 490x592x130 F8 ePM1 65 % 10,5 2750 / 135 3,60
YAFI PRF-592/592/130-F8 592x592x130 F8 ePM1 65 % 13,0 3400 / 135 3,50
F9 - ePM1 8O %
YAFI PRF-287/592/130-F9 287x592x130 F9 ePM1 80 % 3,2 1125 / 145 1,8O
YAFI PRF-490/592/130-F9 490x592x130 F9 ePM1 80 % 5,0 1900 / 145 3,10
YAFI PRF-592/592/130-F9 592x592x130 F9 ePM1 80 % 6,5 2250 / 145 3,00
YAFI PRF-287/592/130-F9 287x592x130 F9 ePM1 80 % 6,4 1700 / 150 2,00
YAFI PRF-490/592/130-F9 490x592x130 F9 ePM1 80 % 10,5 2750 / 150 3,60
YAFI PRF-592/592/130-F9 592x592x130 F9 ePM1 80 % 13,0 3400 / 150 3,50
     Product Code   Dimensions

Final Pressure Drop - 450 Pa
Max. Temperature - 90 °C Product Code
YAFI PRF
Filter Type LK Rigid Panel Filter (Header)
Frame G G:Galvanized steel
Pleat Height M M:75mm
Protection Mesh T X:No T:Single D:Double
Gasket X X:No E:EPDM P:Polyurethane
Efficiency M6 to F9 EN 779
                  ePM10 65%_ePM1 80% ISO 16890
69
YAFI
FILTERTECH RIGID FILTERS
M6 - ePM10 65%
YAFI PRF-287/592/88-M6 287x592x88 M6 ePM10 65% 4,5 1500 / 100 3
YAFI PRF-490/592/88-M6 490x592x88 M6 ePM10 65% 7,6 2500 / 100 4,5
YAFI PRF-592/592/88-M6 592x592x88 M6 ePM10 65% 9,0 3000 / 100 5
F7 - ePM1 5O %
YAFI PRF-287/592/88-F7 287x592x88 F7 ePM1 50 % 6,4 1500 / 125 3
YAFI PRF-490/592/88-F7 490x592x88 F7 ePM1 50 % 10,5 2500 / 125 4,5
YAFI PRF-592/592/88-F7 592x592x88 F7 ePM1 50 % 13,0 3000 / 125 5
F8 - ePM1 65 %
YAFI PRF-287/592/88-F8 287x592x88 F8 ePM1 65 % 6,4 1500 / 150 3
YAFI PRF-490/592/88-F8 490x592x88 F8 ePM1 65 % 10,5 2500 / 150 4,5
YAFI PRF-592/592/88-F8 592x592x88 F8 ePM1 65 % 13,0 3000 / 150 5
F9 - ePM1 8O %
YAFI PRF-287/592/88-F9 287x592x88 F9 ePM1 8O % 6,4 1500 / 170 3
YAFI PRF-490/592/88-F9 490x592x88 F9 ePM1 8O % 10,5 2500 / 170 4,5
YAFI PRF-592/592/88-F9 592x592x88 F9 ePM1 8O % 13,0 3000 / 170 5
     Product Code   Dimensions
(WxHxD)
Class
EN 779

Max. Temperature - 90 °C
Product Code
YAFI PRF-AL
Filter Type LK Rigid Panel Filter (Header)
Frame A A:Aluminium
Pleat Height L M:75mm L: 100mm
Protection Mesh T X:No T:Single D:Double
Gasket X X:No E:EPDM P:Polyurethane
Efficiency M6 to F9 EN 779
                  ePM10 65%_ePM1 80% ISO 16890
71
YAFI
FILTERTECH RIGID FILTERS
M6 - ePM10 65%
YAFI PRF-AL-287/592/130-M6 287x592x130 M6 ePM10 65% 6,4 1500 / 90 3,2
YAFI PRF-AL-490/592/130-M6 490x592x130 M6 ePM10 65% 10,5 2500 / 90 4,8
YAFI PRF-AL-592/592/130-M6 592x592x130 M6 ePM10 65% 13,0 3000 / 90 5,7
F7 - ePM1 5O %
YAFI PRF-AL-287/592/130-F7 287x592x130 F7 ePM1 50 % 6,4 1500 / 110 3,2
YAFI PRF-AL-490/592/130-F7 490x592x130 F7 ePM1 50 % 10,5 2500 / 110 4,8
YAFI PRF-AL-592/592/130-F7 592x592x130 F7 ePM1 50 % 13,0 3000 / 110 5,7
F8 - ePM1 65 %
YAFI PRF-AL-287/592/130-F8 287x592x130 F8 ePM1 65 % 6,4 1500 / 140 3,2
YAFI PRF-AL-490/592/130-F8 490x592x130 F8 ePM1 65 % 10,5 2500 / 140 4,8
YAFI PRF-AL-592/592/130-F8 592x592x130 F8 ePM1 65 % 13,0 3000 / 140 5,7
F9 - ePM1 8O %
YAFI PRF-AL-287/592/130-F9 287x592x130 F9 ePM1 80 % 6,4 1500 / 175 3,2
YAFI PRF-AL-490/592/130-F9 490x592x130 F9 ePM1 80 % 10,5 2500 / 175 4,8
YAFI PRF-AL-592/592/130-F9 592x592x130 F9 ePM1 80 % 13,0 3000 / 175 5,7
     Product Code   Dimensions
(WxHxD)
Class
EN 779

Final Pressure Drop - 450 Pa
Max. Temperature - 8O °C Product Code
YAFI RBF
Filter Type WK W bank compact filter
Frame P P:Plastic
Pleat Height S S:25mm
Protection Mesh X X:No P:Plastic
Gasket X X:No E:EPDM P:Polyurethane
Efficiency M6 to F9 EN 779
                  ePM10 65%_ePM1 80% ISO 16890
73
YAFI
FILTERTECH RIGID FILTERS
M6 ePM10 65%
YAFI RBF-287/592/292-M6 287x592x292 M6 ePM10 65% 9,0 1750 / 65 3,50
YAFI RBF-490/592/292-M6 490x592x292 M6 ePM10 65% 14,5 28OO / 65 5,40
YAFI RBF-592/592/292-M6 592x592x292 M6 ePM10 65% 18,O 3400 / 65 6,50
F7 ePM1 5O %
YAFI RBF-287/592/292-F7 287x592x292 F7 ePM1 50 % 9,0 1750 / 80 3,50
YAFI RBF-490/592/292-F7 490x592x292 F7 ePM1 50 % 14,5 2800 / 80 5,40
YAFI RBF-592/592/292-F7 592x592x292 F7 ePM1 50 % 18,0 3400 / 80 6,50
F8 ePM1 65 %
YAFI RBF-287/592/292-F8 287x592x292 F8 ePM1 65 % 9,0 1750 / 95 3,50
YAFI RBF-490/592/292-F8 490x592x292 F8 ePM1 65 % 14,5 2800 / 95 5,40
YAFI RBF-592/592/292-F8 592x592x292 F8 ePM1 65 % 18,0 3400 / 95 6,50
F9 ePM1 80 %
YAFI RBF-287/592/292-F9 287x592x292 F9 ePM1 8O % 9,0 1750 / 115 3,50
YAFI RBF-490/592/292-F9 490x592x292 F9 ePM1 8O % 14,5 2800 / 115 5,40
YAFI RBF-592/592/292-F9 592x592x292 F9 ePM1 8O % 18,O 3400 / 115 6,50
     Product Code   Dimensions
(WxHxD)
Class
EN 779

Fibre Frame  -   Galvanized  Steel
Seperators - Corrugated Aluminum
Bonding - 2 component polyurethane
Final Pressure Drop - 450 Pa
Max. Temperature - 350 °C
Product Code
YAFI AL SFG
Filter Type AS Aluminium separator
Frame G G:Galvanized steel
Model S S:standard flow H:High flow
Flange T X:Without T:Single D:Double
Gasket P X:No E:EPDM P:Polyurethane
Efficiency M6 to F9 EN 779
                  ePM10 65%_ePM1 80% ISO 16890
M6
YAFI AL SFG-287/592/292-M6 287 x 592 x 292 ePM10 65% 7,0 1700 / 110 Pa 6,00
YAFI AL SFG-490/592/292-M6 490 x 592 x 292 ePM10 65% 11,0 2500 / 110 Pa 9,00
YAFI AL SFG-592/592/292-M6 592 x 592 x 292 ePM10 65% 14,0 3400 / 110 Pa 10,00
YAFI AL SFG-305/610/292-M6 305 x 610 x 292 ePM10 65% 7,0 2125 / 135 Pa 6,00
YAFI AL SFG-490/610/292-M6 490 x 610 x 292 ePM10 65% 11,0 3400 / 135 Pa 9,00
YAFI AL SFG-610/610/292-M6 610 x 610 x 292 ePM10 65% 14,0 4250 / 135 Pa 10,00
F7
YAFI AL SFG-287/592/292-F7 287 x 592 x 292 ePM1 55% 7,0 1700 / 125 Pa 6,00
YAFI AL SFG-490/592/292-F7 490 x 592 x 292 ePM1 55% 11,0 2500 / 125 Pa 9,00
YAFI AL SFG-592/592/292-F7 592 x 592 x 292 ePM1 55% 14,0 3400 / 125 Pa 10,00
YAFI AL SFG-305/610/292-F7 305 x 610 x 292 ePM1 55% 7,0 2125 / 145 Pa 6,00
YAFI AL SFG-490/610/292-F7 490 x 610 x 292 ePM1 55% 11,0 3400 / 145 Pa 9,00
YAFI AL SFG-610/610/292-F7 610 x 610 x 292 ePM1 55% 14,0 4250 / 145 Pa 10,00
F8
YAFI AL SFG-287/592/292-F7 287 x 592 x 292 ePM1 65% 7,0 1700 / 135 Pa 6,00
YAFI AL SFG-490/592/292-F7 490 x 592 x 292 ePM1 65% 11,0 2500 / 135 Pa 9,00
YAFI AL SFG-592/592/292-F7 592 x 592 x 292 ePM1 65% 14,0 3400 / 135 Pa 10,00

Filter Type - Aluminum Seperator Panel Filter
Filter Media - Micro Glass Fibre
Frame  -   Galvanized  Steel
Seperators - Corrugated Aluminum
Final Pressure Drop - 450 Pa
Max. Temperature - 350 °C Product Code
YAFI RF HTG
Filter Type AS Aluminium separator
Frame H Metal frame
 T High temperature
Flange T X:Without T:Single D:Double
Gasket F F:Fiber Clase Rope
Efficiency M6 to F9 EN 779
                  ePM10 65%_ePM1 80% ISO 16890
M6
YAFI RF HTG-287/592/292-M6 287 x 592 x 292 ePM10 65% 7,0 1700 / 110 Pa
YAFI RF HTG-490/592/292-M6 490 x 592 x 292 ePM10 65% 11,0 2500 / 110 Pa
YAFI RF HTG-592/592/292-M6 592 x 592 x 292 ePM10 65% 14,0 3400 / 110 Pa
YAFI RF HTG-305/610/292-M6 305 x 610 x 292 ePM10 65% 7,0 2125 / 135 Pa
YAFI RF HTG-490/610/292-M6 490 x 610 x 292 ePM10 65% 11,0 3400 / 135 Pa
YAFI RF HTG-610/610/292-M6 610 x 610 x 292 ePM10 65% 14,0 4250 / 135 Pa
F8
YAFI RF HTG-287/592/292-F8 287 x 592 x 292 ePM1 65% 7,0 1700 / 135 Pa
YAFI RF HTG-490/592/292-F8 490 x 592 x 292 ePM1 65% 11,0 2500 / 135 Pa
YAFI RF HTG-592/592/292-F8 592 x 592 x 292 ePM1 65% 14,0 3400 / 135 Pa
YAFI RF HTG-305/610/292-F8 305 x 610 x 292 ePM1 65% 7,0 2125 / 155 Pa
YAFI RF HTG-490/610/292-F8 490 x 610 x 292 ePM1 65% 11,0 3400 / 155 Pa
YAFI RF HTG-610/610/292-F8 610 x 610 x 292 ePM1 65% 14,0 4250 / 155 Pa
83
YAFI
FILTERTECH RIGID FILTERS